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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Sv: Order 10927 from HÅKAB Medicinteknik AB

1 message

Håkan Lundgren <hakan@hakab.se> 13 May 2022 at 11:36
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Please do so.

 

Use this address, I don’t know if you have sent to us here before – we moved nearly 2,5 years ago, I think you have
😊

 

HÅKAB TEKNIK AB

Bårslövsvägen 152

253 74 HELSINGBORG

SWEDEN

 

 

 

 

 

 

Med vänlig hälsning

HÅKAB TEKNIK AB

Håkan Lundgren

Tel:       0046-42-184780

Mobil: 0046-708-212595

Mail:    hakan@hakab.se  Hemsida/SHOP:  www.hakab.se

 

Håkan

 

Från: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> För Kate Griffiths

Skickat: den 13 maj 2022 12:27

Till: Håkan Lundgren <hakan@hakab.se>

Ämne: Re: Order 10927 from HÅKAB Medicinteknik AB

 

Yes, that is correct, your order shows the price of $49 for line 1.  Am I ok to proceed please?

 

mailto:hakan@hakab.se
http://www.hakab.se/
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:hakan@hakab.se
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Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home,
and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please
continue to use email where
possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Fri, 13 May 2022 at 11:22, Håkan Lundgren <hakan@hakab.se> wrote:

Dear Kate

I believe that the price were $69,00/pcs?

 

 

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:hakan@hakab.se
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Med vänlig hälsning

HÅKAB TEKNIK AB

Håkan Lundgren

Tel:       0046-42-184780

Mobil: 0046-708-212595

Mail:   
hakan@hakab.se  Hemsida/SHOP: 
www.hakab.se

 

 

 

Från: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
För Kate Griffiths

Skickat: den 13 maj 2022 11:59

Till: Håkan Lundgren <hakan@hakab.se>

Ämne: Re: Order 10927 from HÅKAB Medicinteknik AB

 

Hi Hakan,

 

Just a quick email to ask if I am able to proceed with your order with the correct price?

 

Many thanks.




Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home,
and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will
be answered remotely, but please
continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email
kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter:
twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

mailto:hakan@hakab.se
http://www.hakab.se/
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:hakan@hakab.se
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
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E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, 10 May 2022 at 16:23, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Thank you Hakan,

 

The price of the MAX-250 with the O ring (0110425) is $69 each.  Are you happy for me to proceed at that price
please?

 

Many thanks.




Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from
home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will
be answered remotely, but
please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email
kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter:
twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
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E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, 10 May 2022 at 16:06, Håkan Lundgren <hakan@hakab.se> wrote:

Dear Kate

I believe that we need the O- ring, thanks for reminding me.

 

Med vänlig hälsning

HÅKAB TEKNIK AB

Håkan Lundgren

Tel: 0046-42-184780

Mobil: 0046-708-212595

Mail:
hakan@hakab.se SHOP: www.hakab.se

Från: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> för Kate
Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk>

Skickat: Tuesday, May 10, 2022 4:25:29 PM

Till: Håkan Lundgren <hakan@hakab.se>

Ämne: Re: Order 10927 from HÅKAB Medicinteknik AB

 

Good afternoon Hakan,

 

Just a quick email to ask if I am able to proceed with your order (whether you require the MAX-250 with O
ring or without?)

 

Many thanks.




Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:hakan@hakab.se
mailto:hakan@hakab.se
http://www.hakab.se/
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:office@viamed.co.uk
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Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from
home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will
be answered remotely,
but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email
kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter:
twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Fri, 6 May 2022 at 09:07, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good morning Hakan,

 

Thank you for your reply.  I can see that you have ordered the MAX-250E recently (with O ring).  

 

Please accept my apologies, I meant to ask you whether you require the
MAX-250 with O ring or without? 
You have not previously ordered this sensor.

 

Many thanks.

 

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will
be answered
remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email
kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter:
twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 5 May 2022 at 19:01, Håkan Lundgren <hakan@hakab.se> wrote:

Dear Kate

I wish to receive them as I have received them as the last deliveries.

 

I Don’t know If this O-ring is invändes as in the past, can you check?

 

Med vänlig hälsning

HÅKAB TEKNIK AB

Håkan Lundgren

Tel: 0046-42-184780

Mobil: 0046-708-212595

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:hakan@hakab.se
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Mail:
hakan@hakab.se SHOP: www.hakab.se

Från: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> för Kate
Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk>

Skickat: Thursday, May 5, 2022 5:20:00 PM

Till: Håkan Lundgren <hakan@hakab.se>

Ämne: Re: Order 10927 from HÅKAB Medicinteknik AB

 

Good afternoon Hakan,

 

Thank you for your order.

 

Please could I ask whether you require the MAX-250E with O ring or without?

 

Many thanks.




Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will
be answered
remotely, but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email
kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter:
twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted
to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, 5 May 2022 at 12:11, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Håkan Lundgren <hakan@hakab.se>

Date: Thu, 5 May 2022 at 09:58

Subject: Order 10927 from HÅKAB Medicinteknik AB

To: info@viamed.co.uk <info@viamed.co.uk>





Hello 

Please find attached order, is this something you have available from stock and are the prices
correct?



Thank you.









Med vänlig hälsning 

HÅKAB TEKNIK AB

Håkan Lundgren 

Tel:       0046-42-184780 

Mobil: 0046-708-212595 

Mail:    hakan@hakab.se  Hemsida/SHOP: 
www.hakab.se




mailto:office@viamed.co.uk
mailto:hakan@hakab.se
mailto:info@viamed.co.uk
mailto:info@viamed.co.uk
mailto:hakan@hakab.se
http://www.hakab.se/

